Applications
• Automotive Systems
• Aircraft Systems
• Industrial Control Systems
• Process Control Systems
• Security Systems
• Critical systems requiring switch
status verification for safety,

© Freescale Semiconductor, Inc., 2011. All rights reserved.
Document Number: MC33972FS REV 6.0
Ordering Information
Device Temperature Range Package
MC33972TEW/R2 -40 to 125°C 32 SOICW
MC33972ATEW/R2 -40 to 125°C 32 SOICW
MC33972ATEK/R2 -40 to 125°C 32 SOICW-EP
Evaluation Board
KIT33972AEWEVBE          Evaluation Board
Documentation
MC33972     Data sheet order number
SG1002  Analog Product Selector Guide
SG 187  Automotive Product Selector Guide
Features
• Switch input voltage range -14 V to